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4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

NED TEAM COMPOSITION CHANGED

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY
World Record 40.82 United States USA
Championships Record 41.07 Jamaica JAM
World Leading 41.84 United States USA

London (Olympic Stadium)
Beijing (National Stadium)

VENUE

10 Aug 2012
29 Aug 2015
London 12 Aug 2017

DATE

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

LANE

12 August 2017  21:30 START TIME

TEAM BIB NATIONAL RECORD

NETHERLANDS NED

Tessa VAN SCHAGEN
Dafne SCHIPPERS
Naomi SEDNEY
Jamile SAMUEL

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TT0

1 Semoy HACKETT

2 Michelle-Lee AHYE
3 Khalifa ST FORT

4 Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE

M wN -

UNITED STATES USA

1 Aaliyah BROWN

2 Allyson FELIX

3 Morolake AKINOSUN
4 Tori BOWIE

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. GBR

1 Asha PHILIP

2 Desiree HENRY

3 Dina ASHER-SMITH
4 Daryll NEITA

GERMANY GER

1 Tatjana PINTO

2 Lisa MAYER

3 Gina LUCKENKEMPER
4 Rebekka HAASE

JAMAICA JAM

1 Jura LEVY

2 Natasha MORRISON
3 Simone FACEY

4 Sashalee FORBES

BRAZIL BRA

Franciela KRASUCKI
Ana Claudia SILVA
Vitoria Cristina ROSA
Rosangela SANTOS

SWITZERLAND Sul

1 Ajla DEL PONTE

2 Sarah ATCHO

3 Mujinga KAMBUNDJI
4 Salomé KORA

NN -

42.04

42.03

40.82

41.77

41.37

41.07

42.29

42.50

i =Indoor performance

SEASON BEST
42.64

42.91

41.84

41.93

42.25

42.25

42.77

42.50
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IAAF REVISED London
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World Championships 4-13 August 2017
START LIST
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE 2017

40.82 United States (USA) London (Olympic Stadium] 10 Aug 12 41.84 United States (USA) London 12 Aug

41.07 Jamaica (JAM] Beijiing (National Stadium) 29 Aug 15 41.93 Great Britain & N.I. (GBR) London 12 Aug

41.37 German Democratic Republic (GDR) -a (Bruce Stadium] 6 Oct 85 42.25 Jamaica (JAM) Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 29 Apr

41.49 Russia (RUS) Stuttgart (Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion) 22 Aug 93 42.25 Germany (GER) Hengelo (Blankers-Koen Stadion) 11 Jun

41.62 Germany (GER) Mannheim (Hoffmann] 29 Jul 16 42.50 Switzerland (SUI) London 12 Aug

41.77 Great Britain & N.I. (GBR) > de Janeiro (Estadio Olimpico) 19 Aug 16 42.64 Netherlands (NED) London 12 Aug

41.78 France (FRA) Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France) 30 Aug 03 42.77 Brazil (BRA) London 12 Aug

41.92 Bahamas (BAH) Sevilla (La Cartuja) 29 Aug 99 42.91 Trinidad and Tobago (TTO) London 12 Aug

42.00 USSR (URS) Moskva (Lenin Stadium) 17 Aug 85 42.92 France (FRA) London 12 Aug

42.03 Trinidad and Tobaqo (TTO) Beijing (National Stadium) 29 Aug 15 43.03 Kazakhstan (KAZ) Almaty (Central Stadium) 24 Jun
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